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DIMMER&COMTROL

CONTROL STRIP LIGHT

LED DOWNLIGHT

LED TRACK SPOT LIGHT

LED PAR

LED STRIP LIGHT 

DECORATIVE LAMP

STAGE LIGHTING SYSTEM 
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LED Load

Ch1

Ch2

Ch3

Ch4

Power Dimmer

LED Load

Ch1

Ch2

Ch3

Ch4

Power Dimmer

Data (Lan)

Control Dimmer

ควบคุมสั่งงานเครื่อง

 L  N   L  N  

Control RF

รับสัญญาณควบคุมระยะไกล

Control RF

รีโมทควบคุมระยะไกล

โปรแกรมซีนไฟของเครื่อง 

เพื่อสามารถเลือกใชงานไฟตางๆได

อุปกรณเสริม

อุปกรณเสริม

อุปกรณเสริม

DIAGRAM

ระบบหองประชุม

-ระบบควบคุมหลอดไฟ LED , DECORATIVE LAMP  

-ระบบควบคุม LED Strip Light (AC,DC)

-ระบบไฟเวที

Data (Lan)

Control

ควบคุมสั่งงานเครื่อง

 L  N   L  N  

Control RF

รับสัญญาณควบคุมระยะไกล

Control RF

รีโมทควบคุมระยะไกล

โปรแกรมซีนไฟของเครื่อง 

เพื่อสามารถเลือกใชงานไฟตางๆได

อุปกรณเสริม

อุปกรณเสริม

อุปกรณเสริม

LED Load

Ch1

Ch2

Power  

Control Strip Light AC

LED Load

Ch1

Ch2

Power  

Control Strip Light AC

สามารถเชื่อมตอระบบดวยกันได 

เพื่อใชงาน 1ตัว ควบคุมได



IOOI Co..Ltd. 91/69 Suwintawong Rd..Minburi Bangkok 10510 Tel: 02-543-7125 , 02-170-7360 Fax: 02-170-7450 Email: info@iooi.co.thWeb:https://www.iooi.co.th/ ID Line:@iooi

DIAGRAM

ระบบหองประชุม

-ระบบควบคุมหลอดไฟ LED , DECORATIVE LAMP  

-ระบบควบคุม LED Strip Light (AC,DC)

-ระบบไฟเวที

LED Load

Power  

Control Strip Light AC
Power  

Control Strip Light AC

Data (Lan)

Control

ควบคุมสั่งงานเครื่อง

INPUT DC 24V 

Control RF

รับสัญญาณควบคุมระยะไกล

Control RF

รีโมทควบคุมระยะไกล

โปรแกรมซีนไฟของเครื่อง 

เพื่อสามารถเลือกใชงานไฟตางๆได

อุปกรณเสริม

อุปกรณเสริม

อุปกรณเสริม

INPUT DC 24V 

RGBW

LED Load

RGBW



ON

OFF

SWITCH

0-100%
Phase control

Trailing Edge
Leading Edge

LMX Protocol
DMX Protocol

Short Circuit
Protection TIMER

Over Voltage
Protection

Over Load
Protection

SC
SQ

Intelligent

WiFi

G-01-1(600W6CH)
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 DIMMER UNIVERSAL

iooi
Dimmer & Control

i-Power Wall Mounted 600w 6Ch IGBT

Model : G-01-1(600W6CH)

ÁÍ¡. 1955-2551

Reverse/Forward phase control (Trailing/Leading Edge)

SPECIFICATION



 DIMMER UNIVERSAL

iooi
Dimmer & Control

Reverse/Forward phase control (Trailing/Leading Edge)

ON

OFF

SWITCH

0-100%
Phase control

Trailing Edge
Leading Edge

LMX Protocol
DMX Protocol

Short Circuit
Protection TIMER

Over Voltage
Protection

Over Load
Protection

SC
SQ

Intelligent

WiFi

i-Power Wall Mounted 600w 4Ch IGBT

Model : G-01-2(600W4CH)

ÁÍ¡. 1955-2551

SPECIFICATION
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G-01-2(600W4CH)



 DIMMER UNIVERSAL

iooi
Dimmer & Control

Reverse/Forward phase control (Trailing/Leading Edge)

ON

OFF

SWITCH

0-100%
Phase control

Trailing Edge
Leading Edge

LMX Protocol
DMX Protocol

Short Circuit
Protection TIMER

Over Voltage
Protection

Over Load
Protection

SC
SQ

Intelligent

WiFi

i-Power Wall Mounted 1Kw 4Ch IGBT

Model : G-01-3(1Kw4CH)

ÁÍ¡. 1955-2551

SPECIFICATION
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G-01-3(1K4CH)



CONTROL LIGHTING

iooi
Dimmer & Control

INTELLIGENT LIGHTING CONTROL

i-control Transmit Wall mouth touch sensor 32SC 

[black or white]

Model : C-01-1[32]

SPECIFICATION
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1. การทำงานของเครื่องเปนระบบการประมวลผลรวมแบบดิจิตอล ไมโครคอนโทรลเลอร

2. มีปุมกด 8 ปุมอัจฉริยะ แบบ Touch sensor  มี  LED แสดงสถานะการทำงานทุกปุม

3. สามารถตั้ง Page การทำงานได 4 Page มาตรฐาน

4. มี Slide เพื่อเลือก Page 4 Page และมี LED  แสดงสถานะการทำงาน

5. สามารถควบคุมการเลือกรูปแบบของแสงที่ตั้งไวไดถึง 32 รูปแบบ

6. สามารถใชในการตั้ง แกไขโปรแกรม หรือบันทึกโดยเลือกปุม 

7. สามารถรับสัญญาณ อินฟราเรด (IR)หรือ RF จากรีโมทคอนโทรลไดโดยตรงภายในตัวเครื่อง โดยไมตองเพิ่มอุปกรณ

8. สามารถรับสัญญาณระบบแบบ LMX protocol (Lighting multiplexer) [RS 485]

9. สามารถตอ Fire Alarm Emergency หรือ motion sensor ได

10. สามารถแกไข Fade time ของแตละโปรแกรมไดอิสระ

11. มีฟงกชั่น Lock key ปองกันการใชงานผิดพลาด

12. สามารถตั้งหมายเลขของเครื่องได (ID) เพื่อการใชงานแบบโครงขาย (Network) เพื่อตอในระบบ

13. ใชกับระบบไฟ 12 โวลล กระแสตรง (มีพรอมในระบบ)

14. การติดตั้งเปนแบบมาตรฐาน Handy box ''2x4'' ทั้งแบบลอยและฝง

15. ขนาดและมิติของตัวเครื่อง กวาง 120 ; สูง 74 ; หนา 40 มิลลิเมตร น้ำหนัก  0.3 กิโลกรัม  

LMX Protocol

SC
Intelligent

WiFi



LMX Protocol

SC

CONTROL LIGHTING

iooi
Dimmer & Control

INTELLIGENT LIGHTING CONTROL

i-CONTROL TRANSMIT WALL TOUCH 32CH

Model : C-01-3

SPECIFICATION
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1. การทำงานของเครื่องเปนระบบการประมวลผลรวมแบบดิจิตอล ไมโครคอนโทรลเลอร

2. มีปุมกด 8 ปุมอัจฉริยะ แบบ Touch sensor  มีจอ LCD แสดงสถานะการทำงานทุกปุม

3. สามารถตั้ง Page การทำงานได 32 Page มาตรฐาน

4. มีปุมเพื่อเลือก Page 6 Page และมีจอ LCD  แสดงสถานะการทำงาน

5. สามารถควบคุมการเลือกรูปแบบของแสงที่ตั้งไวไดถึง 32 ชอง

6. สามารถรับสัญญาณ อินฟราเรด (IR)หรือ RF 

   จากรีโมทคอนโทรลไดโดยตรงภายในตัวเครื่อง โดยไมตองเพิ่มอุปกรณ

7. สามารถรับสัญญาณระบบแบบ DMX

8. สามารถแกไข Fade time ของแตละโปรแกรมไดอิสระ

9. มีฟงกชั่น Lock key ปองกันการใชงานผิดพลาด

10. ใชกับระบบไฟ 12 -24โวลล กระแสตรง 

11. การติดตั้งเปนแบบมาตรฐาน Handy box ''2x4'' ทั้งแบบลอยและฝง

12. ขนาดและมิติของตัวเครื่อง กวาง 120 ; สูง 74 ; หนา 40 มิลลิเมตร น้ำหนัก  0.3 กิโลกรัม 



CCT: 2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6000K; 
CRI：CRI>95, CRI>90, CRI>80,

7W

(36V-200mA)
110*H53

90-100(φ)
650-850lm 60°

60°

60°

60°

29*42*30CM

24pcs

29*42*30CM

24pcs

45*36*37CM

20pcs

59*46*24CM

12pcs

0.42kg

0.42kg

0.70kg

1.05kg

1200-1600lm

1900-2400lm

3000-3500lm

12W

(36V-350mA)

110*H53

90-100(φ)

145*H69

125-135(φ)

190*H86

165-180(φ)

20W

(36V-500mA)

30W

(36V-800mA)

D0705

D1205

D2005

D3005

Item No. Power(w) Size(mm) Lumens N.W. Packing Beam angle LED info
Input

voltage

This series is super suitable for general 

lighting applications in house, hotel, 

commercial place, etc. 

With the help of excellent optical design, it

 

has uniform light spot 

and soft lighting. At the same time, it  can ensure the lumens 

output as high as possible. What’s more, its special mounting 

clamps can effectively protect the ceiling.

Application & Features

60°
55*56*29CM

10pcs
1.50kg3600-4400lm

230*H99

200-220(φ)
40W

(36V-1050mA)
D4005

AC220-240V
AC100-277V

Citizen
Luminus
CREE
Epistar
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Lighting & Control

  LED DOWNLIGHT 05 SERIES



CCT: 2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6000K; 
CRI：CRI>95, CRI>90, CRI>80,

12W

(36V-350mA)

100*H64

90(φ)
900-1200lm 15/24/38/60°

15/24/38/60°

AC220-240V
AC100-277V

15/24/38/60°

15/24/38/60°

0.42kg

0.75kg

0.90kg

1.05kg

1500-1800lm

2500-2800lm

3200-3650lm

20W

(36V-500mA)

135*H83

125(φ)

158*H96

145-150(φ)

180*H109

165-170(φ)

30W

(36V-800mA)

40W

(36V-1050mA)

D1211

D2011

D3011

D4011

Item No. Power(w) Size(mm) Lumens N.W. Beam angle LED info
Input

voltage

This series has dustproof and waterproof designs 

with IP65 of the lamp body. It is suitable for some 

damp locations like bathrooms, corridors, eaves, 

etc.

It is anti-glare with low UGR for soft lighting. 

Optional anti-glare shield silver color, white color, 

and black color. What’s more, its special 

mounting clamps can effectively protect the 

ceiling.

Application & Features

Dimming

LAMP BODY

non/Triac

1-10V/DALI

Citizen
Luminus
CREE
Epistar
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iooi
Lighting & Control

  LED  DOWNLIGHT  11 SERIESIP RATING



This downlight adopts an innovative thermal 

convection design to achieve high-power 

applications, which are safe and reliable. 

Its high power with high lumens output is suitable for high-

altitude places such as stations, airports, large commercial 

squares, banquet halls, hotel lobbies, etc. It is anti-glare and 

available with clear glass and frosted glass.

Application & Features

Citizen
Luminus
CREE
Epistar

CCT: 2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6000K; 
CRI：CRI>95, CRI>90, CRI>80,

35W

(36V-900mA)
3000-3300lm 24/38/60°

24/38/60°

AC220-240V
AC100-277V

24/38/60°

24/38/60°

1.10kg

1.10kg

1.70kg

1.70kg

4000-4300lm

5200-5600lm

6000-6500lm

45W

(36V-1100mA)

225*H169

200-210(φ)

225*H169

200-210(φ)

60W

(36V-1500mA)

70W

(36V-1800mA)

D3517

D4517

D6017

D7017

Item No. Power(w) Size(mm) Lumens N.W. Beam angle LED info
Input

voltage

non/Triac
1-10V/DALI

Dimming

175*H130

150-160(φ)

175*H130

150-160(φ)

* Waterproof IP rating type is available, please ask details if necessary.
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iooi
Lighting & Control

  LED DOWNLIGHT 17 SERIES



CCT: 2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6000K; 
CRI：CRI>95, CRI>90, CRI>80,

    

This downlight is suitable for lighting

 

applications in houses, hotels, apartments,

 

etc. 

This series has a narrow edge style design, which makes it 

looks concise and compact. It can be adjustable but also deep 

anti-glare with low UGR. Optional clear glass, frosted glass,

 

and textured glass.

Application & Features

5W

(36V-150mA)

70*H69

60(φ)
400-500lm 15/24/38°

15/24/38°

15/24/38°

15/24/38°

0.30kg

0.40kg

0.40kg

0.5kg

600-800lm

900-1100lm

1800-2100lm

7W

(36V-200mA)

90*H78

75-80(φ)

90*H78

75-80(φ)

112*H115

95-100(φ)

10W

(36V-250mA)

20W
(36V-500mA)

D0512

D0712

D1012

D2012

Item No. Power(w) Size(mm) Lumens N.W. Beam angle LED info
Input

voltageDimming

Citizen
Luminus
CREE
Epistar

AC220-240V
AC100-277V

non/Triac

1-10V/DALI
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Lighting & Control

  LED DOWNLIGHT  12 SERIES



CCT: 2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6000K; 
CRI：CRI>95, CRI>90, CRI>80,

7W 96*H65
(36V-200mA) 75-80(φ)

700-800lm 24/40/60°

24/40/60°

15/24/30/40/60°

15/24/30/40/60°

49*39*38CM

36pcs

49*39*38CM

36pcs

42*42*34CM

27pcs

50*34*41CM

18pcs

0.36kg

0.46kg

0.52kg

0.73kg

1150-1350lm

1150-1350lm

12W

1900-2100lm

96*H78

(36V-350mA) 75-80(φ)

120*H80

95-110(φ)

145*H105

20W

118-135(φ)

(36V-500mA)

๓๐W

(36V-500mA)

D0706

D1206

D1206

D2006

Item No. Power(w) Size(mm) Lumens N.W. Packing Beam angle LED info Input
voltage

15/24/30/40/60°
57*39*45CM

18pcs
1.00kg3100-3500lm

170*120

145-155(φ)
40W

(36V-800mA)
D3006

AC220-240V
AC100-277V

Citizen
Luminus
CREE
Epistar
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iooi
Lighting & Control

  LED DOWNLIGHT IB SERIES



   

Gimbal light is popular in the field of commercial lighting. It can 

be 355° rotation on horizontal and 60° adjustion on vertical. It is 

more flexible and effective on lighting compared with the normal 

downlights

Application & Features

CCT: 2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6000K; 
CRI：CRI>95, CRI>90, CRI>80,

7W

(36V-200mA)

85*H60

72-75(φ)
600-800lm 15/24/38/60°

15/24/38°

AC220-240V
AC100-277V

15/24/38/60°

15/24/38/60°

0.25kg

0.35kg

0.40kg

0.50kg

1100-1400lm

1400-1700lm

1700-2100lm

12W

(36V-350mA)

15W

(36V-400mA)

20W

(36V-500mA)

D0709

D1209

D1509

D2009

Item No. Power(w) Size(mm) Lumens N.W. Beam angle LED info
Input

voltage

non/Triac

1-10V/DALI

Dimming

15/24/38/60°1.17kg2900-3300lm
160*H135

145-150(φ)

30W

(36V-800mA)D3009

15/24/38/60°1.50kg3600-4000lm
40W

(36V-1050mA)
D4009

15/24/38/60°1.50kg4500-5000lm
190*H160

175-180(φ)
50W

(36V-1300mA)
D5009

102*H80

92-95(φ)

125*H108

110-115(φ)

140*H115

125-130(φ)

190*H160

175-180(φ)

This series is widely used in commercial lighting 

in stores, supermarkets, shopping malls, etc.

Citizen
Luminus
CREE
Epistar
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  LED DOWNLIGHT   9 SERIESGIMBAL

iooi
Lighting & Control



CCT: 2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6000K; 
CRI：CRI>95, CRI>90, CRI>80,

2*7W

(36V-200mA)

70*125*H86

60*115(φ)
1300-1500lm 15/24/38/55°

15/24/38/55°

15/24/38/55°

15/24/38/55°

0.50kg

0.80kg

1.40kg

1.95kg

2500-2800lm

3600-4000lm

6000-6600lm

2*12W

(36V-350mA)

90*165*H105

80*155(φ)

220*110*H132

100*200(φ)

275*138*H125

125*255(φ)

2*20W

(36V-500mA)

2*30W

(36V-800mA)

D0702

D1202

D2002

D3002

Item No. Power(w) Size(mm) Lumens N.W. Beam angle LED info
Input

voltageDimming

BulgeFlat

There are rectangle and round types of this 

downlight. The rectangle type is available in 

single, double, and triple heads.

The extrusion aluminum #6063 heatsink of light is good at heat 

cooling, which ensures a long lifespan. The light is ๓๕๕° tilt with 

flexible lighting direction. Various beam angles can support both 

accent lighting and general lighting. 

Application & Features

Citizen
Luminus
CREE
Epistar

AC220-240V
AC100-277V

non/Triac

1-10V/DALI
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  LED DOWNLIGHT D02 SERIES



φ50mm
φ60 φ86 φ106 φ132

φ75mm
φ95mm

φ120mm

Unit: mm

Anti-glare ring:

sand gold pearl black whiteblack silver chrome

Accessories :

honeycomb stripe

12W6W 20W 30W

        

CCT: 2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6000K; 
CRI：CRI>95, CRI>90, CRI>80,

The spotlight is anti-glare with an extremely low 

UGR, which creates a comfortable lighting environment. 

It is suitable for hospitality lighting applicat ion from 2.5 

meters to 12 meters height. 

The bigger models are suitable for commercial lighting as well.

Application & Features

Item No. Power(w) Lumens Beam 
angle

Dimming
Input

voltage Styles

6W 300-450lmD0607

12W 700-900lmD1207

20W 1000-1300lmD2007

30W 1500-1900lmD3007

10/15/24
38/50/55°

non-dim
Triac
0-10V
DALI

AC220-240V
AC100-277V

adjustable
or

fixed

round
or 

square

trim
or 

trimless

30° 355°
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  LED DOWNLIGHT  HOSPITALITY LIGHT
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CCT: 2700K,3000K,4000K,5000K,6000K; 
CRI：CRI>95, CRI>90, CRI>80,

The downlight is available in suspension 
mounted and surface mounted, it is widely 
used in houses, hotels, shopping malls, 
halls, etc. 

Sometimes surface downlight is useful because it does not 
need to damage the existing ceiling to open the hole. And 
some ceiling materials have no way to open holes, too. 

Application & Features

10W

(36V-250mA)
φ92*H152 800-1000lm 15/24/36/60°

Citizen
Luminus
CREE
Epistar

15/24/36/60°

AC220-240V
AC100-277V

15/24/36/60°

15/24/36/60°

0.33kg

0.63kg

0.84kg

1.35kg

1700-2000lm

2200-2500lm

3300-3700lm

20W

(36V-500mA)

25W

(36V-600mA)

35W

(36V-900mA)

D1008

D2008

D2508

D3508

Item No. Power(w) Size(mm) Lumens N.W. Beam angle LED info Input
voltage

non/Triac

1-10V/DALI

Dimming

15/24/36/60°2.06kg3600-4000lm
40W

(36V-1050mA)
D4008

15/24/36/60°2.06kg4800-5200lm
50W

(36V-1300mA)
D5008

15/24/36/60°2.85kg6300-6800lm
70W

(36V-1800mA)
D7008

φ96*H152

φ115*H135

φ140*H160

φ171*H198

φ171*H198

φ186*H214

* Waterproof IP rating type is available, please ask details if necessary.
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  LED DOWNLIGHT D08 SERIES
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  LED PAR64
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LEN Frosted

LED Type

Input Volt

Beam Angle

Driver

LED Life

IP Rating

Certificate

Working Environment

Weight

Size

85-265 VAC. (50-60 Hz.)

2700K3000K,4000K,5000K,6000K,6500K

50000h

IP 33

9600lm  

60 120

มอก. 1955-2551

1.5 kg.

 

SMD5050

W200*H170mm

80W

CRI >80

Power (Luminaire)

Lumen (Luminaire)

Temp: -25~55°c / humid: 10-90%

Color Temperature

 Dimmable 0-100%  Trailing  Edge and  Leading Edge

Model : i-LED-PAR64-80W

H

W

Specification
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  LED PAR56
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H

W

Model : i-PAR56-50W

LED Type

Input Volt

Beam Angle

Driver

LED Life

IP Rating

Certificate

Working Environment

Weight

Size

85-265 VAC. (50-60 Hz.)

2700K3000K,4000K,5000K,6000K,6500K

45000h

IP 50

5500lm  

25 

มอก. 1955-2551

1.5 kg.

 

SMD LED 

W177*H125mm

50W

CRI >90

Power (Luminaire)

Lumen (Luminaire)

Temp: -25~55°c / humid: 10-90%

Color Temperature

 Dimmable 0-100%  Trailing  Edge and  Leading Edge

Specification
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Features 

- Aluminum heatsink 

- Support Max.30W

- COB LED chip 

- Dimming flicker-free driver

- Wide beam angle 

General informa�on 

Part No.:  

Power: 

Input Voltage:  

Power Factor: 

CCT:  

CRI:  

Lumen: 

Beam angle: 

Dimmable: 

Flicker-free:  

Lifespan:   

Working Temperature:    

Socket: 

Material:  

Dimension:   

Warranty:   

40,000H  

-20 - 40℃   

E27 

Die-cas�ng aluminum  

120*135mm 

3 years

PAR3818W 

18W 

AC220-240V 

>0.9 

2700/3000/4000/5000K 

Ra90/80 

1800-2100lm 

15/24/38/60° 

Triac 

Yes

Model : i-PAR3818W

COB LED PAR38 Datasheet
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  LED DOWNLIGHT  MR16  SPECIFICATIONS

Descrip�ons LED-5W MR16

LED Power consump�on 5 Wa�s.

LED Ini�al Flux (@PW 6500K)

Lamp Maintain Flux  EFFICACY 650 lm

Dimensions

Weight

LED Source

Lamp base

Color temperature

CRI

THDi

Power Factor

Flicker

Beam angle 25 degrees 

IP Grade

Lamp Efficiency

Load Type

Input Voltage

Light Decay

Working Environment

Material

Cer�ficate

Warrantee 2 Years

มอก. 1955-2551

<15% (50,000 Hours)

Temp: -25~55°c / humid: 10-90%

High-lumen SMD 3-9 Chip (>110 lm. Per LED)

<15%

>0.9

IP50

No Flickering

5x5.8 cm.

Aluminum

>f130 mm.

Ra > 90

3,000 Kelvins.[warm light]/6500 Kelvins. [Daylight]   [c]

MR16

>90%

 Dimmable 0-100%[MR16-D] / Non-Dim [MR16-N]

85-265 VAC. (50-60 Hz.)
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Model : i-LED-TSL-1 Model : i-LED-TSL-2
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Model : i-LED-TSL-3 Model : i-LED-TSL-4
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Model : i-LED-TSL-5 Model : i-LED-TSL-6
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Model : i-LED-TSL-7 Model : i-LED-TSL-8



Track Rail surface / pendant / recessd types

2 wires 1  phase 3 wires 1  phase 4 wires 3  phase
4 wires 2  phase

4 wires 1  phase (DALI)

6 wires 3  phase (DALI)

1.Live end 2.End cap 3.Mini joiner 4.Straight connector

5.L connector 6.T connector 7.+ connector 8.Flexible connector

9.Adjustable L connector 10.Suspension kit 11.Track adapter 12.Adapter cable

Accessories

TRACK ACCESSORIES
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